Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: HSMS AM 1

Bus 14

PN 2o © NN ®WwN

N = A a a
o © o N o g b

TIME
7:50 AM
7:52 AM
8:06 AM
8:06 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:08 AM
8:09 AM
8:12 AM
8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:17 AM
8:18 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM

Trip: HSMS AM 10

Bus 21

PN 2o © NN

- A
o O b

LOCATION

1485 Hinesburg Rd

1533 Hinesburg Rd

326 Cobblestone Cir

168 Cobblestone Cir

114 Cobblestone Cir

100 Van Sicklen Rd

Dubois Dr & Knoll Cir

Dubois Dr & Knoll Cir

104 Highland Terrace

Hinesburg Rd & Wildflower Dr
1208 Hinesburg Rd

Barnsley St & Hayes Ave

Derby Cir & Dover St

Hayes Ave & Kinsington St
Hayes Ave & Cardinal Woods
Hayes Ave & Chelsea Cir

Twin Oaks Ter & Twin Oaks Ter No
Grandview Dr Bldg C & P

South Burlington High School
Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

LOCATION

Rick Marcotte Loop & Mary Street
511 Market St

Ruth St & Hinesburg Rd
Williston Rd & Davis Pkwy
Williston Rd & Hayden Pkwy
1487 Williston Rd

11 Elsom Pkwy

Mayfair St & Victoria Dr

2 Victoria Dr & Williston Rd
22 Logwood Street
Logwood St & Forrest St

25 Forest St

1660 Williston Rd

Elizabeth St & Mills Ave

8 Peterson Ter

Suburban Sq & White St



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

8:09 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:14 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:17 AM
8:18 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM

Trip: HSMS AM 11

Bus 30

PN 2o © N NN =

N N =) A A a
- O © 00 N O O »

TIME
8:00 AM
8:01 AM
8:02 AM
8:03 AM
8:04 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:09 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:17 AM
8:17 AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Trip: HSMS AM 12

Bus 17

TIME
8:02 AM
8:03 AM
8:04 AM

Helen Ave & Pine Tree Ter
Myers Ct & White St

26 Cottage Grove Ave

163 Hinesburg Rd

10 Hopkins St

74 Barrett St

20 Obrien Dr

61 Simpson Ct

9 Birch St

Hinesburg Rd & Sunset Ave
21 Woodcrest Dr

0 Kennedy Dr

South Burlington High School
Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

LOCATION

So. Jefferson & Midland ave
100 Stafford St

Midland Ave & Stafford St

S Jefferson Rd & Flanders

S Jefferson Rd & Allen Rd East
Preserve Rd & N Jefferson Rd
61 Preserve Rd

Stonehedge Dr Bldg H
Stonehedge Dr Bldg N
Stonehedge Dr Bldg M
Stonehedge Dr Bldg L
Stonehedge Dr Bldg B
Stonehedge Dr Bldg D
Stonehedge Dr Bldg E

92 Quarry Hill Road

326 Quarry Hill Rd

310 Spear St

220 Spear St

156 Spear St Path

South Burlington High School
Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

LOCATION

Dorset St & Songbird Rd

911 Dorset St & Indian Creek
961 Dorset St



4 8:05 AM 1115 Dorset St

5 8:09 AM Holbrook Rd & Tabor PI

6 8:10 AM Dorset Hts & Hemlock

7 8:11 AM 91 Golf Course Road

8 8:12 AM Fairway Dr & Golf Course Rd
9 8:13 AM 189 Park Rd

10 8:16 AM Brand Farm Dr & Bluestar Ln

11 8:16 AM 4 Lupine Ln

12 8:17 AM Brand Farm Dr & Lupine Ln

13 8:19 AM 2400 Brand Farm Dr

14 8:25 AM South Burlington High School

15 8:26 AM Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

Trip: HSMS AM 2

Bus 11 TIME LOCATION
1 7:55 AM 10 Mountain View Blvd
2 7:56 AM Mountain View Blvd & Cinda St
3 7:57 AM Mountain View Blvd & Country Club Dr
4 7:59 AM Country Club Drive & Cinda St
5 8:00 AM 75 Ethan Allen Dr
6 8:01 AM 105 Ethan Allen Dr
7 8:04 AM 378 Lime Kiln Rd
8 8:04 AM 478 Lime Kiln Rd
9 8:07 AM 225 Airport Pkwy
10 8:08 AM 141 Kirby Rd
11 8:10 AM Patchen Rd & Kirby Rd
12 8:12 AM Valley Ridge Rd
13 8:13 AM Patchen Rd & Queensbury Rd
14 8:14 AM Bluff Ct & Patchen Rd
15 8:15 AM Patchen Rd & Fielding Ln
16 8:16 AM Juniper Dr & Patchen Rd
17 8:17 AM Patchen Rd & Executive Dr.
18 8:18 AM Pine St & Charles St
19 8:19 AM Richard Terr & Maplewood Dr
20 8:20 AM Berkley St & Hanover St
21 8:22 AM Hanover St & Duval St
22 8:25 AM 73 Dumont Ave
23 8:26 AM 24 Maryland St
24 8:27 AM Ledoux Ter & Maryland St
25 8:27 AM Airport Dr & Patrick St
26 8:30 AM South Burlington High School
27 8:30 AM Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

Trip: HSMS AM 3




Bus 10

Do 2D © N O WwN

N NN 2 A A a
N - O © 0o N O O &

TIME
8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:14 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:17 AM
8:18 AM
8:19 AM
8:21 AM
8:22 AM
8:23 AM
8:24 AM
8:24 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Trip: HSMS AM 4

Bus 6

Do a2 © O N O WwN

N U U G
© 0 N o o b

TIME
7:53 AM
7:54 AM
7:55 AM
7:55 AM
7:57 AM
7:57 AM
7:59 AM
8:00 AM
8:02 AM
8:04 AM
8:04 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:09 AM
8:10 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM

LOCATION

Fall St & Landon Rd

308 Rye Cir

185 Rye Cir

3 Oak Creek Dr

Oak Creek Dr & Mill Pond
Mill Pond Rd & Moss Glen Ln
46 Moss Glen Ln

35 Moss Glen Ln

Moss Glen Ln & Adirondack St
12 Moss Glen Ln

27 Oak Creek Dr

11 Butler Drive

Butler Dr & Worchester St
41 Butler Dr

51 Butler Dr

27 Adirondack St

5 Adirondack St

17 Whiteface St

75 Butler Dr

99 Butler Dr

South Burlington High School
Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

LOCATION

Baldwin Ave & Newton Ave
Baldwin Ave & Tanglewood Dr
Jonathan Ave & Mclintosh Ave
Mcintosh Ave & Newton Ave.

S Beach Rd & Twin Brook Ct
Brigham Rd & S Beach Rd

25 Green Mountain Dr

Idx Dr & Blackberry Ln

Imperial Dr & Worth St

4 Andrews Ave

1 Sebring Rd

10 Sebring Rd

Deborah Dr & Sandalwood Dr
Deborah Dr & Scotsdale Rd
Laurel hill Dr & Andrews Ave
180 Laurel Hill Dr & Laurel Hill Dr
144 Laurel Hill Drive & Cranwell Dr
Laurel Hill Dr & Oak Hill Dr

64 Laurel Hill Dr & Laurel Hill Dr



20 8:14 AM 40 Laurel Hill Drive

21 8:15 AM 4 Laurel Hill Dr & Credit Union Parking lot
22 8:20 AM South Burlington High School
23 8:25 AM Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

Trip: HSMS AM 5

Bus 4 TIME LOCATION
1 8:00 AM 42 Crispin Dr
2 8:02 AM 208 Crispin Dr
3 8:04 AM 55 Braeburn St
4 8:05 AM 139 Royal Dr
5 8:07 AM 11 Winesap Lane
6 8:09 AM Braeburn St & Winesap Ln
7 8:10 AM Braeburn St & Sommerfield Ave
8 8:12 AM 243 Sommerfield Ave
9 8:15 AM Dorset St & Link Rd
10 8:17 AM 695 Nowland Farm Rd
11 8:18 AM 106 Four Sisters Rd
12 8:19 AM 214 Four Sisters Rd
13 8:20 AM 18 Vale Dr
14 8:20 AM 11 Vale Dr
15 8:21 AM 5 Vale Dr
16 8:21 AM 67 Pinnacle Dr
17 8:22 AM 61 Pinnacle Dr
18 8:22 AM 48 Pinnacle Dr
19 8:23 AM Spear St & EIm St
20 8:25 AM Swift St & Ridgewood Dr
21 8:30 AM South Burlington High School
22 8:30 AM Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

Trip: HSMS AM 6

Bus 3 TIME LOCATION
1 8:00 AM 3 Bower St
2 8:01 AM 18 Bower St
3 8:03 AM 49 Bower St
4 8:05 AM 8 Cabot Ct
5 8:07 AM 15 Cabot Ct
6 8:08 AM 25 Cabot Ct
7 8:10 AM Cabot Ct & Bower St
8 8:12 AM 77 Bower St
9 8:16 AM Violet & Floral Dr
10 8:17 AM 81 Floral Dr
11 8:18 AM 7 Floral Dr
12 8:19 AM 25 Floral Dr



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:21 AM
8:21 AM
8:23 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Trip: HSMS AM 7

Bus 8

PN 2o © N NN =

—
N

15
16

TIME
8:01 AM
8:02 AM
8:03 AM
8:04 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:12 AM
8:14 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:17 AM
8:18 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Trip: HSMS AM 8

Bus 5

PN 2o © N O ®wN =

—
N

39 Floral Dr

121 Catkin Dr

124 Catkin Dr

19 Catkin Dr

Dorset St & Autumn Hill Rd

1600 Dorset Street

South Burlington High School
Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

LOCATION

Fayette Dr & Olde Orchard Park
37 Brewer Parkway

69 Brewer Parkway

12 Brewer Parkway
Lindenwood Dr & Shelburne Rd
Bacon St & Shelburne St
Shelburne St & White PI
Proctor Ave & Orchard Rd
Hadley Rd & Orchard Rd

119 Hadley Rd

80 Eastwood Dr

69 Joy Drive Culdesac

345 Farrell St O'Dell Appts

3 Central Ave

South Burlington High School
Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

LOCATION

98 Allen Rd

152 Allen Rd

191 Allen Rd

Spear St & Chaplin Ln
Deerfield Rd & Overlook Dr
15 Deerfield Rd

Deerfield Rd & Brownell Way
9 Pheasant Way

21 Pheasant Way
Pheasant Way & Quail Run
8 Keari Ln

Baycrest Dr & Bay Ct

25 Baycrest Drive & Bay Ct
Smart Suites Upper



15
16
17
18
19
20

8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:15 AM
8:17 AM
8:28 AM
8:30 AM

Trip: HSMS AM 9

Bus 20

PN 2o © N NN

N N NN 2 A A A A
W N -~ O © 0N O O &

TIME
7:45 AM
7:46 AM
7:47 AM
7:50 AM
7:51 AM
7:53 AM
7:54 AM
7:55 AM
7:56 AM
7:57 AM
7:59 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:08 AM
8:10 AM
8:12 AM
8:14 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM

Trip: HSMS PM 1

Bus 14

© 0 N O o b~ W N =

TIME
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:43 PM

Smart Suites Lower

Larkin Rd Building

Baycrest Dr & Irish Farm Rd

211 Meadowood Dr

South Burlington High School
Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

LOCATION

Brookwood Dr & Dorset St
Georgetown & Kennedy Dr
438 Obrien Farm Rd

Eldredge St & Two Brothers
Eldredge St & Stonington Cir
630 Hinesburg Rd

100 Old Farm Rd

Old Farm Rd & Leo Ln

1993 Williston Rd & Millham Ct
80 Shunpike Rd

251 Shunpike Road

264 Kennedy Dr & Treetop Condos
48 Winding Brook Dr

367 Hinesburg Rd

400 Hinesburg Rd

330 Hinesburg Rd

18 Southview Dr

11 Prouty Pkwy

300 Hinesburg Rd

451 Market St

310 Market St

South Burlington High School
Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School

LOCATION

Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
South Burlington High School
Grandview Dr Bldg C & P

Twin Oaks Ter & No Twin Oakes Ter
Hayes Ave & Chelsea Cir

Hayes Ave & Cardinal Woods

Hayes Ave & Kinsington Ave

Derby Cir & Dover St

Hayes Ave & Barnsley St



10 3:47 PM 1485 Hinesburg Rd

11 3:50 PM 1533 Hinesburg Rd

12 3:52 PM 1567 Hinesburg Rd

13 4:00 PM 90 Cheesefactory Ln
14 4:05 PM 166 Hidden Meadow Ln
15 4:06 PM 326 Cobblestone Cir
16 4:07 PM 200 Cobblestone Cir
17 4:08 PM 114 Cobblestone Cir
18 4:10 PM 100 Van Sicklen Rd

19 4:11 PM 104 Highland Terrace
20 4:12 PM Dubois Dr & Knoll Cir
21 4:15 PM Dubois Dr & Knoll Cir
22 4:16 PM 1410 Hinesburg Rd

23 4:16 PM Hinesburg Rd & Wildflower Dr
24 4:17 PM 1398 Hinesburg Rd

Trip: HSMS PM 10

Bus 21 TIME LOCATION
1 3:35 PM Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
2 3:35 PM South Burlington High School
3 3:37 PM Market St & Mary street
4 3:38 PM 511 Market St
5 3:40 PM 10 Hopkins St
6 3:41 PM 72 Barrett St
7 3:43 PM 22 Obrien Dr
8 3:45 PM 61 Simpson Ct
9 3:47 PM 9 Birch St
10 3:48 PM Hinesburg Rd & Sunset Ave
11 3:49 PM 21 Woodcrest Dr
12 3:50 PM Ruth St & Hinesburg Rd
13 3:52 PM Williston Rd & Davis Pkwy
14 3:53 PM Williston Rd & Hayden Pkwy
15 3:54 PM Elsom Pkwy & Woodbine St
16 3:57 PM 2 Circle Dr

17 3:59 PM 49 Elsom Pkwy

18 4:00 PM Mayfair St & Victoria Dr
19 4:02 PM 8 Victoria Dr

20 4:03 PM 2 Victoria Dr & Williston rd
21 4:05 PM 22 Logwood Street

22 4:06 PM Logwood St & Forrest St
23 4:07 PM 1660 Williston Rd

24 4:09 PM White St & Peterson Ter
25 4:10 PM 8 Airport Pkwy

26 4:12 PM 103 Suburban Sq

Helen Ave & Pine Tree Ter

N
\‘
»
N
Y
<



28
29

4:16 PM
4:17 PM

Trip: HSMS PM 11

Bus 30

PN 2o © NN ®wN

N N =) A A A a
- O © 0 N O O »

TIME
3:35 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM
3:41PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:03 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM

Trip: HSMS PM 12

Bus 17

PN 2o © N O WwN =

RN
o b~

TIME
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
4:02 PM
4:04 PM
4:06 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM

Myers Ct & White St
27 Cottage Grove Ave

LOCATION

Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
South Burlington High School
Stonehedge Dr Bldg H
Stonehedge Dr Bldg N
Stonehedge Dr Bldg M
Stonehedge Dr Bldg L
Stonehedge Dr Bldg B
Stonehedge Dr Bldg D
Stonehedge Dr Bldg E

So. Jefferson & Midland ave
100 Stafford St

Midland Ave & Stafford St

S Jefferson Rd & Flanders

S Jefferson Rd & Allen Rd East
Preserve Rd & N Jefferson Rd
61 Preserve Rd

92 Quarry Hill Road

326 Quarry Hill Rd

310 Spear St

220 Spear St

156 Spear St Path

LOCATION

Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
South Burlington High School
Dorset St & Songbird Rd

911 Dorset St & Indian Creek
961 Dorset St

1115 Dorset St

Holbrook Rd & Tabor PI
Dorset Hts & Hemlock

91 Golf Course Road
Fairway Dr & Golf Course Rd
189 Park Rd

Brand Farm Dr & Bluestar Ln
4 Lupine Ln

Brand Farm Dr & Lupine Ln
2400 Brand Farm Dr



Trip: HSMS PM 2

Bus 11 TIME LOCATION
1 3:35 PM Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
2 3:35 PM South Burlington High School
3 3:39 PM Airport Dr & Patrick St
4 3:42 PM 30 Mills Ave
5 3:43 PM Ledoux Terr & Maryland St
6 3:44 PM 24 Maryland St
7 3:45 PM 21 S Henry Ct
8 3:46 PM 3 Hanover St & Duval St
9 3:47 PM Richard Ter & Berkley St
10 3:48 PM Maplewood Dr & Richard Ter
11 3:49 PM Pine St & Charles St
12 3:50 PM 90 White St
13 3:51 PM Patchen Rd & Executive Dr.
14 3:52 PM Patchen Rd & Juniper Dr
15 3:52 PM Patchen Rd & Fielding Lane
16 3:52 PM Bluff Ct & Patchen Rd
17 3:52 PM 141 Kirby Rd
18 3:53 PM 225 Airport Pkwy
19 3:55 PM 10 Mountain View Blvd
20 3:55 PM Mountain View Blvd & Cinda St
21 3:56 PM Mountain View Blvd & Country Club Dr
22 3:57 PM Country Club Drive & Cinda St
23 4:00 PM 75 Ethan Allen Dr
24 4:01 PM 91 Ethan Allen Dr
25 4:.03 PM 372 Lime Kiln Rd
26 4:04 PM 478 Lime Kiln Rd
27 4:07 PM Kirby & Patchen Rd
28 4:.08 PM Valley Ridge Rd

Trip: HSMS PM 3

Bus 10 TIME LOCATION
1 3:35 PM Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
2 3:35 PM South Burlington High School
3 3:39 PM Hinesburg Rd & John Fay Rd
4 3:41 PM Fall St & Landon Rd
5 3:42 PM 307 Rye Cir
6 3:43 PM 185 Rye Cir
7 3:44 PM 3 Oak Creek Dr
8 3:46 PM Mill Pond Ln & Oak Creek Dr
9 3:47 PM Mill Pond & Moss Glen Ln

46 Moss Glen Lane

N
o
w
N
oo
Y
<



11 3:49 PM 36 Moss Glen Ln

12 3:50 PM Moss Glen Ln & Adirondack Ln
13 3:51 PM 70 Moss Glen Ln

14 3:52 PM 21 Oak Creek Drive

15 3:53 PM 11 Butler Drive

16 3:54 PM Butler Dr & Worchester Dr
17 3:55 PM 41 Butler Dr

18 3:57 PM 51 Butler Dr

19 3:58 PM 26 Adirondack St

20 4:00 PM 7 Adirondack St

21 4:02 PM 17 Whiteface St

22 4:03 PM 75 Butler Dr

23 4:04 PM 99 Butler Dr

Trip: HSMS PM 4

Bus 6 TIME LOCATION
1 3:35 PM Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
2 3:35 PM South Burlington High School
3 3:40 PM Baldwin Ave & Newton Ave
4 3:41 PM Baldwin Ave & Tanglewood Dr
5 3:42 PM Jonathan Ave & Mclintosh Ave
6 3:43 PM Mcintosh Ave & Newton Ave.
7 3:45 PM S Beach Rd & Twin Brook Ct
8 3:46 PM Brigham Rd & S Beach Rd
9 3:47 PM 25 Green Mountain Dr
10 3:48 PM Idx Dr & Blackberry Ln
11 3:49 PM Imperial Dr & Worth St
12 3:50 PM 4 Andrews Ave
13 3:51 PM 1 Sebring Rd
14 3:52 PM 10 Sebring Rd
15 3:53 PM Deborah Dr & Sandalwood Dr
16 3:54 PM Deborah Dr & Scotsdale Rd
17 3:55 PM Laurel hill Dr & Andrews Ave
18 3:56 PM 180 Laurel Hill Dr & Laurel Hill Dr
19 3:57 PM 144 Laurel Hill Drive & Cranwell Dr
20 3:58 PM Laurel Hill Dr & Oak Hill Dr
21 3:59 PM 64 Laurel Hill Dr & Laurel Hill Dr
22 4:00 PM 40 Laurel Hill Drive
23 4:01 PM 4 Laurel Hill Dr & Credit Union Parking lot

Trip: HSMS PM 5

Bus 4 TIME LOCATION
1 3:35 PM Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
2 3:35 PM South Burlington High School



3:37 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM

Trip: HSMS PM 6

Bus 3

PN 2o © NN

—
N

15
16

TIME
3:35 PM
3:35 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM

Trip: HSMS PM 7

Bus 8

A ON

Dorset St & Link Rd

130 Crispin Dr

55 Braeburn St

73 Royal Dr

11 Winesap Lane
Braeburn St & Winesap Ln
Braeburn St & Sommerfield Ave
243 Sommerfield Ave

8 Pinnacle Drive

48 Pinnacle Dr

61 Pinnacle Dr

106 Four Sisters Rd

214 Four Sisters Rd

18 Vale Dr

11 Vale Dr

5 Vale Dr

Spear St & EIm

Swift St & Ridgewood Dr

LOCATION

Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
South Burlington High School
23 Bower St

28 Bower St

Bower St & Cabot Ct

15 Cabot Ct

25 Cabot Ct

77 Bower St

7 Catkin Dr

25 Floral Dr

36 Floral Dr

81 Floral Dr

19 Catkin Dr

124 Catkin Dr

Dorset St & Autumn Hill Rd
1600 Dorset Street

LOCATION

Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
South Burlington High School
345 Farrell St O'Dell Appts

80 Eastwood Drive



3:43 PM
3:45 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM

Trip: HSMS PM 8

Bus 5

PN 2o © NN =

—
N

15
16
17
18
19

TIME
3:35 PM
3:35 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:02 PM
4:03 PM
4:05 PM

Trip: HSMS PM 9

Bus 20

0 N O Ok~ WON

69 Joy Drive Culdesac

Bacon St & Shelburne St
Shelburne St & White PI
Proctor Ave & Orchard Rd
Meadow Rd & Hadley Rd

38 Hadley Rd

Central Ave & Lyons Ave
Fayette Dr & Olde Orchard Park
56 Brewer Pkwy

12 Brewer Parkway

Shelburne Rd & Lindenwood Dr

LOCATION

Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
South Burlington High School
210 Meadowood Dr

1295 Spear St

10 Overlook Dr

Deerfield & Brownell Way
Deerfield Rd & Brownell Way

7 Pheasant Way

21 Pheasant Way

Pheasant Way & Quail Run

8 Keari Ln

Bay Crest Dr & Bay Ct

Bay Crest DR & Bay Court Condo
Smart Suites Upper

Smart Suites Lower

Larkin Rd Building

Bay Crest Dr & Irish Farm

100 Allen Rd

Spear St & Chaplin Ln

LOCATION

Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School
South Burlington High School
Garden St & Market St

165 Hinesburg Rd

300 Hinesburg Rd

3 Southview Dr

18 Southview Dr

400 Hinesburg Rd



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM

367 Hinesburg Rd

Georgetown & Kennedy Dr
Eldredge St & Two Brothers
Eldredge St & Stonington Cir
630 Hinesburg Rd

100 Old Farm Rd

200 Old Farm Rd

1993 Williston Rd & Millham Ct
80 Shunpike Rd

251 Shunpike Road

264 Kennedy Dr & Treetop Condos
48 Winding Brook Dr

Trip Summary by Trip










































Page: 1



